ATA Disk Module 5
FMS-FMxxxxD26XS-XTM
© 2016 Fortasa Memory Systems, Inc.                       Rev. 1.4 Page 1
RoHS Compliant
ATA Disk Module 5 Series
Datasheet for Standard ADM 5 (44P/180D)
February 15, 2016
Revision 1.4

FMS-FMxxxxD26XS-XTM
© 2016 Fortasa Memory Systems, Inc.                       Rev. 1.4 Page 12
9. Product Ordering Information
9.1 Product Code Designations
FMS – FM x x x x  D 2 6    X S – X      X    X
RoHS Compliant
Package Modifier
2 =44-pin / 180D
Reserved
Capacity
128M:  128M
256M:  256M
512M:  512M
001G:  1GB
002G:  2GB
004G:  4GB
008G:  8GB
016G:  16GB
Fortasa Memory Systems Product Code
Reserved
Voltage
3: 3.3V
5: 5V
Temperature
Blank:  Standard Temp
I:   Industrial Temp
Revision
Flash Type
ATA Disk Module 5
FMS-FMxxxxD26XS-XTM
© 2016 Fortasa Memory Systems, Inc.                       Rev. 1.4 Page 13
9.2 Valid Combinations
9.2.1  Standard Temperature
3.3V 5V
Capacity Model Number Capacity Model Number
128MB FMS-FM128MD263S-TM 128MB FMS-FM128MD265S-TM
256MB FMS-FM256MD263S-TM 256MB FMS-FM256MD265S-TM
512MB FMS-FM512MD263S-TM 512MB FMS-FM512MD265S-TM
1GB FMS-FM001GD263S-TM 1GB FMS-FM001GD265S-TM
2GB FMS-FM002GD263S-TM 2GB FMS-FM002GD265S-TM
4GB FMS-FM016GD263S-TM 4GB FMS-FM004GD265S-TM
8GB FMS-FM004GD263S-TM 8GB FMS-FM008GD265S-TM
16GB FMS-FM008GD263S-TM 16GB FMS-FM016GD265S-TM
32GB FMS-FM032GD263S-TM 32GB FMS-FM032GD265S-TM
9.2.2  Industrial Temperature
3.3V 5V
Capacity Model Number Capacity Model Number
128MB FMS-FM128MD263S-ITM 128MB FMS-FM128MD265S-ITM
256MB FMS-FM256MD263S-ITM 256MB FMS-FM256MD265S-ITM
512MB FMS-FM512MD263S-ITM 512MB FMS-FM512MD265S-ITM
1GB FMS-FM001GD263S-ITM 1GB FMS-FM001GD265S-ITM
2GB FMS-FM002GD263S-ITM 2GB FMS-FM002GD265S-ITM
4GB FMS-FM004GD263S-ITM 4GB FMS-FM004GD265S-ITM
8GB FMS-FM008GD263S-ITM 8GB FMS-FM008GD265S-ITM
16GB FMS-FM016GD263S-ITM 16GB FMS-FM016GD265S-ITM
32GB FMS-FM032GD263S-ITM 32GB FMS-FM032GD265S-ITM
ATA Disk Module 5
FMS-FMxxxxD26XS-XTM
© 2016 Fortasa Memory Systems, Inc.                       Rev. 1.4 Page 14
10. Revision History
Revision Date Description Comments
1.0 7/18/2014 Initial Release
1.1 9/11/2014 Added Industrial Temperature Specifications.
1.2 1/19/2015 Capacity updated
1.3 1/21/2015 Updated Mechanical Drawings
1.4 2/15/2016 Added 128MB and 256MB capacity